Fort Ann Boys Basketball Schedule 2018-2019

Date Opponent Time Bus
Fri. Nov. 30 Saranac (Var Only) 7:00pm *¥**%*  Var Girls 5:30pm

Sat. Dec. 1 Schroon Lake 5:00pm **%k%  JV Starts 2:30pm

Tues. Dec. 4 Fort Edward 5:30pm

Fri. Dec. 7 North Warren 5:30pm

Wed. Dec. 12 Luzerne 5:30pm

Fri. Dec. 14 @Hartford 5:30pm 4:30
Tues. Dec. 18 @Warrensburg 5:30pm 4:15
Wed. Dec. 19 Whitehall (JV Only)  7:00pm JV Girls 5:30pm

Thurs. Dec. 20 Whitehall (Var Only) 7:00pm Var Girls 5:30pm

Sat. Dec. 22 Tamarac 4:00pm  *¥x**

Fri. Jan. 4 Salem 5:30pm

Tues. Jan. 8 @Corinth 5:30pm 4:15
Fri. Jan. 11 @Lake George 5:30pm 4:30
Tues. Jan. 15 @Granville 5:30pm 4:30
Fri. Jan. 18 Argyle 5:30pm

Fri. Jan. 25 Warrensburg 5:30pm

Tues. Jan. 29 @Whitehall 5:30pm 4:30
Fri. Feb. 1 @Salem 5:30pm 4:00

*¥*** Non-League Game



